
  
The  G rowing  P l a ce  Schoo l  •  Pa rent  Teacher  G roup  

2023  –  2024  CALENDAR OF  EVENTS  

 

 

DATE EVENT 

August 16, 2023: Wednesday Parent Night: 7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.  

August 19, 2023: Saturday Meet & Greet in the Park  

August 21, 2023: Monday Welcome Day / Student Orientation: 9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. 

August 22, 2023: Tuesday First Day of School; Woo-hoo & Boo-Hoo Breakfast in Welcome Pavilion 

August 29, 2023: Tuesday Room Parent and Chair Meeting @ 9:00 a.m. (Founders Hall) 

September 12, 2023: Tuesday FIRST PTG MEETING OF YEAR @ 9:00 a.m. (Founders Hall) 

September 28, 2023: Thursday 
Fall Bake Sale 

September 29, 2023: Friday 

October 11, 2023: Tuesday Pumpkin Patch Photos  

October 31, 2023: Tuesday Fall Fantasy Event- Noon Dismissal All Students 

November 14, 2023: Tuesday PTG MEETING @ 7:30 p.m. (Zoom) 

TBD Christmas Toy Drive 

December 4-8, 2023: Monday Holiday Scholastic Book Fair  

December 7, 2023: Thursday Santa’s Visit and Photos 

December 19, 20, 21, 2023: 
Tue/Wed/Thu 

Classroom Sharing Parties 

December 21, 2023: Thursday Christmas Service (Sanctuary) 

January 16, 2024: Tuesday PTG MEETING @ 9:00 a.m. (Founders Hall) 

January 26, 2024: Friday Preschool Snow Day/ Elementary Fieldtrip 

February 13, 2024: Tuesday 
Valentine’s Day Bake Sale 

February 14, 2024: Wednesday 

February 16, 2024: Friday St. Jude Trike-A-Thon 

March 5, 2024: Tuesday PTG MEETING @ 7:30 p.m. (Zoom) 

March 14, 2024: Thursday Easter Photos 

March 16, 2024: Saturday Spring Carnival 

March 21, 2024: Thursday Easter Egg Hunt 

April 17 & 18, 2024: Wed/Thurs Preschool Water Fun Day (18) / Elementary Element Games (17 & 18) 

April 25, 2024: Thursday Rain Date for Water Fun Day 

May 6-10, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 7, 2024: Tuesday FINAL PTG MEETING @ 9:00 a.m. (Founders Hall) 

May 10, 2024: Friday Celebrating Moms and Dads 

May 23, 2024: Thursday  Art Show for E3, 3S, Pre-K & Elementary from 5:30-6:30 p.m. 

May 23, 28, 29, 2024: 
Fri/Tue/Wed 

Elementary Recitals & Classroom Sharing Parties 

May 30, 2024: Thursday TGPS Appreciation Luncheon for Faculty 

  Other Important Dates  

Pizza Fridays-Fall 2023 Sept. 15, Oct. 13, Nov. 3, and Jan.19 

Pizza Fridays- Spring 2024 Feb. 23, Mar.15, Apr. 12, and May 17 

 

http://welovecoralgables.org/tgp

